HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Original House Bill No. 443 by Representative Coates

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 14, after "court" and before "order" change "shall" to "may"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 19, after "only" and before "permitted" change "ones" to "individuals"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 23, after "R.S. 44:1" and before "Disclosure" change "et seq.." to "et seq."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 10, after "court" and before "order" change "shall" to "may"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 15, after "only" and before "permitted" change "ones" to "individuals"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 12, change "R.S. 44:1, et seq.." to "R.S. 44:1 et seq.."